Ligenleiter: Heun, Michael - Nordstr. 11 - 65620 Waldbrunn-Lahr

Telefon: 0171 7635273 Fax: 06479 811
E-Mail: m.heun@onlinehome.de

Saison 2017/2018 - Herren - Bezirksoberliga Siid/West - 1. Spieltag - Spielplan

Nr. Datum Uhrzeit
1 10.09.2017 11:00 KSF Hadamar 1
2 10.09.2017 10:00 KC 87 Wieseck 1
3 10.09.2017 10:00 KSC Diinsberg 1

Heimmannschaft

4 09.09.2017 16:30 KSV GH GroRen-Buseck 1

Gastmannschaft
LP Limburg 1
SKG 08 Marburg 2

KSC Heuchelheim 2
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2

Stand: 10.09.2017 13:27

Saison 2017/2018 - Herren - Bezirksoberliga Siid/West - 1. Spieltag - Tabelle (Gesamt)

3

Mannschaft
KSV GH Grofien-Buseck 1
KSC Dinsberg 1
LP Limburg 1
KC 87 Wieseck 1
SKG 08 Marburg 2
KSF Hadamar 1
KSC Heuchelheim 2
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2
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Saison 2017/2018 - Herren - Bezirksoberliga Siid/West - 1.

1 KSF Hadamar 1
Rudersdorf, Jan-Niclas
Schmidt, Michael E.
Holzhauser, Tanja
Horvath, Walter

2 KC 87 Wieseck 1
Kohler, Steffen
Dort, Tobias
Sames, Marcel
Wagner, Steffen

3 KSC Dunsberg 1
Rudolph, Rainer
Geller, Jan-Niklas
Kranch, Stefan
Rothe, Guido

4 KSV GH GroRen-Buseck 1
Schneider, Mandy
Hammel, Marc-Peter
Fischer, André
Heigele, Christian

Gesamt
Spl. +- P EWP Holz Spl. +/-

[ G (I U UL U G G

EWP

= N 00

1
EWP

a

o N W o

1
EWP

©

0 O NN

2
EWP

w

~N O B~ 0

25

3

O O O =~ N W Ww

25
23
21
19
17
15
13
11

Holz
756
897
666
590
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791
710
657
830
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721
740
740
764
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Holz
797
722
781
797

3097

Heim

P
3097 1 0 3
2965 1 0 3
3142 0 0 O
2988 1 -1 2
2857 0 O O
2909 1 -3 0
2877 0 0 O
2685 0 0 O

EW
25
23

0
19
0
15
0
0

Spieltag - Ergebnisiibersicht
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Holz EWP Punkte
2909:3142 15:21 0:3
2988:2857 19:17 2:1
2965:2877 23:13 3:0
3097:2685 25:11 3:0

Auswirts
P Holz Spl +- P EWP Holz
3097 0 0 O O 0
295 0 0 0 O 0
0 1 3 3 21 3142
2988 0 0 O O 0
0 1 1 1 17 2857
2909 0 0 O O 0
0 1 0 0 13 2877
0 1 0 0 11 2685
LP Limburg 1

Liickhof, Marvin
Rompel, Michael
Schlégel, Matthias
Steinmann, Marco

SKG 08 Marburg 2
Kempf, Pamela
Harborth, Andreas
Plettenberg, Reinhold
Kempf, Jochen

KSC Heuchelheim 2

Keil, Jurgen
Licher, Niklas
Schmidt, Werner
Viertelshausen, Thomas

SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2
Heun, Michael
Vogel, Sabine

Vogel, Julia
Lang, Volkmar



